505188960 11/13/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5235729

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	COURT APPOINTMENT OF TRUSTEE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WIZE TAX SERVICES LLC	04/01/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WIZE TAX SERVICES LLC	
Street Address:	4125 EAST 113TH ST, STE 201	
City:	CLEVELAND	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	44105	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	4911363

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2162633152

Email: bookerwizetax@gmail.com
Correspondent Name: SHERITA Q.BOOKER

Address Line 1: 4125 EAST 113TH ST, STE 201
Address Line 4: CLEVELAND, OHIO 44105

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SHERITA Q.BOOKER	
SIGNATURE:	/SHERITA BOOKER/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/13/2018	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1 source=EIN#page1.tif

PATENT 505188960 REEL: 047490 FRAME: 0925

Internal Revenue Service United States Department of the Treasury Skip to Main ContentHelp | Apply for New EIN | Exit

EIN Assistant

Your Progress:

- 1. Identity
- 2. Authenticate
- 3. Addresses
- 4. Details
- 5. EIN Confirmation

Congratulations! Your EIN has been successfully assigned.

EIN Assigned: 82-1710513

Legal Name: WIZE TAX SERVICES LLC

IMPORTANT:

Save and/or print this page and the confirmation letter below for your permanent records.

The confirmation letter below is your official IRS notice and contains important information regarding your

Adobe reader icon. CLICK HERE for Your EIN Confirmation Letter Help with saving and printing your letter

Once you have saved or printed your letter, click "Continue" to get additional information about using you

Help Topics
What if I do not have access to a printer at this time?
Can I access this letter at a later date?
IRS Privacy Policy

PATENT REEL: 047490 FRAME: 0926

RECORDED: 11/13/2018